AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRAGT T CONTRACT 2 COGE PAGE OF PAGES

- 3
2 AMENDMENTHADDIFICATION NO, 3 EFFECTIVE BATE 4 REQUESITIONIPURCHASE REQ RO, S PROJECT NO. ¢f appicate)
e E - Y P - BEM . 4 Fat AT A

a0os G4/23/2013 REQ-4310-12-028¢

€ ISSUEWY CODE Fies 7. ADMINISTERED BY (if othar than item 6}

COMNBUMER

CONSUMER PRODOCT
DIV OF DIV
4335 EAST 433
ROOM 523 ROGH
H BET
(x) [P AMENDMENT OF SCLICITATION NG

GB. DATER (SEE ITEM 1)

CATION QF %ONTRACT!ORDER NO

RCPEC-K-12-0019

10B DATED {SEEJTEM 13}

GEITE™ e { FAGILITY CODE 11405/

11, THIS [TEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

{71 The atiove rumberec sohcitation s amendad as set forth i tem Y4 The hour and date specilied for recemt of Offers

i s ral axiended
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment phof 10 e hour and date specifiad n the sohcitation ot s amended, by one cf tne foliowing methods. (8} By completng
hems 5 and 15, and returning cophes of the amendment; (5) By ackrowledging recespt of this amendment on each copy of the offer subimilted; or (o} By
saparate letter of talegram which inchides a refarence to the saicitation and amendment nembers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOVWAEDGEMENT TD BE RECEIVED AT

THE PLACE DESIGNATED EOR THE RECEIFT OF OFFERS PRICR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. H by

virtue of this amandmant you desire 1o change an offer already submilied, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provitied each 1elagram or letter makes

referance 1o the solicitaton and this amendment, and is recewed prcr lo the opening hour and date spacified,

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA {If required)

ol e Net Increase: $38,940.00
TIO00RI3RSE 2013 1117800000 &

10 25ZEC

13, THIS ITEM ONLY APFLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTSIORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO, AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

CHECKONE | 4 THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Spacify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM £4 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN (TEM 1CA.

B. THE ABQVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T0O REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (Such as changes in paying office,
approprighion date, efc.} SET FORTH INITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(n)

C TS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 13 ENTEREL INTO FURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER [(Bpetily iype of modiication ang aulhoniy}

X UNILATERAL MODIFICATION, FAR 432,103 (a)

.

E. IMPORTANT: Caniraciar is Nt " is required to sign Hus dosument and return copies o tha 1ssuing office

14. DESCRIPTION OF Al
DONS Mumbor:

dospital ID: SARLS2042

FICATION (Organized by UCF sechon headings, inciuding soliciationscontrac! sulject mafier where feesdie )

SO Mark Fdwards

adification § 0005 to contract CBSC-N-12-0019% is hereby issued to provide funding for the

first oepticon pericd as follows:

for Line i N003 iz increased by 2,000 to a new toval gty of 12,800,

Except as provided hergin ail terms and conaiions of the dotument references n ltem 9A or 10A, as herelofpre cnanged, remains unchangad and in full forge andg effect

1HA. NANE AND TITLE OF SiGNER (Type or print} 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING GFFICER (Type or pnnij

Loris B. Hessler

158 CONTRACTORIOFFEROR 15C. GATE SIGNED 168

MERICA 18C DATE SIGNED

g4a/23/2013

{Srgnaure 5 persan authonred io sign)

NSN 7850-01-152-B070 // STANDARD FORM 30 {REV. 10-82)
Previous ediion unusable e Prescrbed by GSA

FAR {48 CFR} 53243



REFERENGCE NO. OF DCCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

PAGE QF

CONTINUATION SHEET) (..50..-12-001.9/0005 2 3

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

MICHELE HEHNLEY

ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY [UNIT UNIT PRIGE AMOUNT

(A) {B) {C) (D) (E) {F}

As a result of the above, funding is added for
line item 0003 in the amount of $8,720.00.
2- The quantity for Line item 0004 is increased
by 500 to a new total gty of 2,500.
As a result of the above, funding 1s added for
line item 0004 in the amount of $540.00.
3- As a result of the above, funding for the
first option period {(July 1, 2012 through June
30, 2013) is increased by $9,260.00 to a new
total of $57,636.00.
4- At this time the second opticn peried is
exercised for the peried beginning July 1, 2013
through June 30, 2014 in accordance with FAR
Clause 52.217-9, Option to extend the term of the
contract. Pricing is in accordance with Line
items Q005 - 0006.
8-  The fundad quantity for line item 0005 is
6,500.
6 The funded quantity for line item 0006 is
1, 000.
7- As a resuit of the above, funding in the
amount of $29,680.00 is provided for the secona
option period. Additional funding will be
provided wia modification at a later date when
funding becomes available.
Change Item 0003 to read as follows (amount shown
is the obligated amcunt}:
FIRST OPTION PERIOD
JULY 1, 2012 THROUGH JUNE 30, 2013

0003 NOT TO EXCEED ~-1050 [EA 4.3¢ 8,720.00
NEISS SURVEILLANCE REIPCRTS AND SPECIAL SURVEY
REPORTS IN ACCORDANCZ WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT
OF WORK.
QUANTITY: 2,000 @ $4.36 = $8,720.00
Change Item 0004 to read as follows(amount shown
i3 the obligated amount):

0604 NOT TG EXCEED ~230 |EA 1.08 540.0C0
Continued ...

NSN 7540-01.152.8067

OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-88)
Sporsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.150



CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENGE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED
CPSC-N-12-0019/0005

PAGE OF

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
MICHELE HENLEY

ITEM NO.
(&)

SUPPLIES/SERVICES
(8)

QUANTITY
{c)

UNIT
(D)

UNIT PRICE
(E}

AMOUNT
(F}

¢005

0006

SUPPLEMENTAL/SPECIAL S$TUDY REPORTS IN ACCCRDANCE
WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT OF WORK.
QUANTITY: 500 @ $1.08 = $540.00

Change Item 0005 to read as follows(amount shown
is the obligated amount}:

SECOND OPTION PERIOD
JULY 1, 2013 THROUGH JUNE 30, 2014

NOT T0O EXCEED

NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPORTS AND SPECIAL SURVEY
REPCRTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT
OF WORK.

Quantity: 6,500 @ $4.40 = $28,600.00

Change Item 0006 to read as follows{amount shown
is the obligated amount):

NOT TC EXCEED

SUPPLEMENTAL/SPECIAL STUDY REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT OF WORK.

Quantity: 1,000 €@ $1.08 = $1,080.00

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED
AND IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.

14333

2887

ER

28,600.00

1,080.00

MNSH 7540-01-152-0067

OPTIONAL FORM D36 (4-86)
Spansered by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) §3.110



